6/	6242
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900024486389
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/12/0301023003 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	2003 NOV IJ PH 4: 53
	Aissolution 11-17-03

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

Ľ.

SUBJECT: PANHANDLE BORING & TRENCHING, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: ____616242

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gary W. Huston, Esquire

(Name of Person)

Clark, Partington, Hart, Larry, Bond & Stackhouse

(Name of Firm/Company)

P. O. Box 13010

(Address)

Pensacola, FL 32591-3010

(City/State/and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (850) 434-9200 Garv W. Huston (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🛿 \$35 Filing Fee 🗅 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🗆 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🗔 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional copy is

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

SECRETARY OF SHALL

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF

2003 NOV 12, PM 4:53

PANHANDLE BORING & TRENCHING, INC.

THE UNDERSIGNED, Shirley Jackson and Jenn for Jackson, being respectively the President and Secretary of PANHANDLE BORING & TRENCHING, INC., DO HEREBY CERTIFY:

- 1. The name of the Corporation is PANHANDLE BORING & TRENCHING, INC.
- The dissolution of this Corporation has been authorized at a meeting of the 2. stockholders held on October 3l, 2003, by a majority of all the votes entitled to vote on the dissolution of this Corporation.
- 3. Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The votes cast by the shareholders were sufficient for approval of the proposal to dissolve the Corporation.
- 4. This Corporation hereby elects to dissolve, effective December 31, 2003.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this certificate has been signed this 31 day of October, 2003.

dent of N LACKSON

Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Corporation: PANHANDLE BORING & TRENCHING, INC.

Date of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as specified in the *Articles of Dissolution*.

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

· - ·

- 1. Name, mailing address of the claimant, and the person to whom about correspondence to the claim should be directed.
- 2. The amount of the claim and any supporting documents, including invoices,
 - ledgers and written agreements.

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

Gary W. Huston, Esquire

Clark, Partington, Hart, Larry, Bond & Stackhouse

P.O. Box 13010

Pensacola, FL 32591-3010

A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Gary W. Huston, as attorney for corporation Printed Name of the Person Filing

Farry W. Duston , attorney

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00